current version) or by any other test that is generally accepted in the petroleum industry 
as may be implemented from time to time;  

(iii) The temperature at the Receipt Point shall not exceed thirty-eight (38) degrees Celsius;   

(iv) The density at Standard Conditions shall be a minimum density of seven hundred and 
twenty five (725) kilograms per Cubic Meters (kg/m3) and not exceed nine hundred and 
forty (940) kg/m3, or similarly, being equal to or greater than nineteen (19) degrees API 
and less than sixty four (64) degrees API;  

(v) The kinematic viscosity shall not exceed three hundred and fifty (350) square millimeters